
Activity Time Activity Time Activity Time Activity Time Activity Time Activity Time

Lap Swim 5:30-9am Deep water 7:00-8am Lap Swim 5:30-9am Deep water 7:00-8am Lap Swim 5:30-9am Masters 6:30-8am
H2O at the Bay 8:30-9:30am Arthritis 7:30-8:30am H2O at the Bay 8:30-9:30am Arthritis 7:30-8:30am H2O at the Bay 8:30-9:30am Deep Water 8:00-9am
Water Aerobics 9:00-10am Fluid Motion 8:30-9:30am Water Aerobics 9:00-10am Fluid Motion 8:30-9:30am Water Aerobics 9:00-10am Arthritis 8:00-9am
Arthritis 10:00-11am Limited Lap 9:30am-4pm Arthritis 10:00-11am Limited Lap 9:30am-4pm Arthritis 10:00-11am Open Swim  9:00-12

Limited Lap 11:00-5pm Open Swim  9:30am-12pm Limited Lap 11:00-5pm Open Swim  9:30am-12pm Limited Lap 11:00-7pm Limited Lap 9am-4pm
Open Swim 1:00-5pm Open Swim  1-4:00pm Open Swim 1:00-5pm Open Swim  1-4:00pm Open Swim 1:00-7pm Open Swim  1-4:00pm
Cudas Clinic 5:00-7pm Cudas Clinic 4:00-6:30pm Cudas Clinic 5:00-7pm Cudas Clinic 4:00-6:30pm

Limited Lap 7:00-8pm Water Aerobics 6:30-7:30pm Limited Lap 7:00-8pm Water Aerobics 6:30-7:30pm
Masters 8-9:30pm Limited Lap 6:30-9:00pm Masters 8-9:30pm Limited Lap 6:30-9:00pm

Activity Time Activity Time Activity Time Activity Time Activity Time Activity Time

Lap Swim 5:30-9am Deep water 7:00-8am Lap Swim 5:30-9am Deep water 7:00-8am Lap Swim 5:30-9am Masters 6:30-8am
H2O at the Bay 8:30-9:30am Arthritis 7:30-8:30am H2O at the Bay 8:30-9:30am Arthritis 7:30-8:30am H2O at the Bay 8:30-9:30 Deep Water 8:00-9am
Water Aerobics 9:00-10am Fluid Motion 8:30-9:30am Water Aerobics 9:00-10am Fluid Motion 8:30-9:30am Water Aerobics 9:00-10am Arthritis 8:00-9am
Arthritis 10:00-11am Limited Lap 9:30am-4pm Arthritis 10:00-11am Limited Lap 9:30am-4pm Arthritis 10:00-11am Open Swim  9:00-12

Limited Lap 11:00-5pm Open Swim  9:30am-12pm Limited Lap 11:00-5pm Open Swim  9:30am-12pm Limited Lap 11am-7pm Limited Lap 9am-4pm
Open Swim 1:00-5pm Open Swim  1-4:00pm Open Swim 1:00-5pm Open Swim  1-4:00pm Open Swim  1pm-7pm Open Swim  1-4:00pm
Cudas Clinic 5:00-7pm Cudas Clinic 4:00-6:30pm Cudas Clinic 5:00-7pm Cudas Clinic 4:00-6:30pm   Flatirons Scuba 1-5:00pm

Limited Lap 7:00-8pm Water Aerobics 6:30-7:30pm Limited Lap 7:00-8pm Water Aerobics 6:30-7:30pm
Masters 8-9:30pm Limited Lap 6:30-9:00pm Masters 8-9:30pm Limited Lap 6:30-9:00pm

Activity Time Activity Time Activity Time Activity Time Activity Time Activity Time

Activity Time Activity Time Activity Time Activity Time Activity Time

Deep water 7:00-8am Lap Swim 5:30-9am Deep water 7:00-8am Lap Swim 5:30-9am
Arthritis 7:30-8:30am H2O at the Bay 8:30-9:30am Arthritis 7:30-8:30am H2O at the Bay 8:30-9:30
Fluid Motion 8:30-9:30am Water Aerobics 9:00-10am Fluid Motion 8:30-9:30am Water Aerobics 9:00-10am
Limited Lap 9:30am-4pm Arthritis 10:00-11am Limited Lap 9:30am-4pm Arthritis 10:00-11am
Open Swim  9:30am-12pm Limited Lap 11:00-5pm Open Swim  9:30am-12pm Limited Lap 11am-4pm

Open Swim  1-4:00pm Open Swim 1:00-5pm Open Swim  1-4:00pm Open Swim  1pm-4pm
Cudas 4:00-6:30pm Cudas 5:00-7pm Cudas 4:00-6:30pm Cudas 4-6:30pm

Water Aerobics 6:30-7:30pm Limited Lap 7:00-8pm Water Aerobics 6:30-7:30pm Limited Lap 6:00-7pm
Limited Lap 6:30-9:00pm Masters 8-9:30pm Limited Lap 6:30-9:00pm

Building and Pool 
Closed For 

Maintenance

Pool Closed For 
Maintenance

Pool Closed For 
Maintenance

Pool Closed For 
Maintenance

Pool Closed For 
Maintenance

Thursday, August 22 Friday, August 23

Thursday, September 5

Saturday, Aug 31

Saturday, August 24

Fall Schedule begins Friday, September 6, 2013

Pool Closed For 
Maintenance

Pool Closed For 
Maintenance

Monday, September 2 Tuesday,September 3 Wednesday, September 4 Friday, September 6

Sunday, August 25

Wednesday, August 14

Broomfield Community Center - Post-Summer Pool Schedule                                              
August 12 - September 6, 2013

For additional information please see our website at www.broomfieldrecreation.com

Monday, August 19

Monday, August 26 Tuesday, August 27 Wednesday, August 28 Thursday, August 29 Friday, August 30

Saturday, August 17

Pool Closed!

Thursday, August 15Tuesday, August 13

Tuesday, August 20

Friday, August 16

Pool Closed Monday, August 26 - Monday, September 2 for Maintenance 

Monday, August 12

Sunday, August 18

Wednesday, August 21

Kids Mini Mini Haha Triathlon!  
Pool Closed for Event!


